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Overall Results
As of 17 JUN 2022 At 17:43
Prinicipal Race Officer: Nino Shmueli
Chairman Int. Jury: Hans Olling
Jury: Dr. Jérn-Christoph Jansen, Thomas Kresse, Philip Miller, Hans Vengberg
Technical Committee: Dr. Bence Toronyi

Discard rule: Global: 5. Scoring system: Low Point.

Rk.|Bow/| Sail Boat Name Name
No | Number

Points per Race

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4|Race 5|Race 6|Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Total

Race 10| Pts.

Net
Pts.

1| 19|/GBR 8192 FEVER 2 Klaus DIEDERICHS
Diego NEGRI

Jamie LEA

2

4

5

2 21 8 | 1

5

10

1

59

38

2| 53|TUR 1212 Provezza Dragon | Andrew BEADSWORTH
Arda BAYKAL

Simon FRY

10

113|112

(15)

X
o2
[aXex

65,6

50,6

Wolf WASCHKUHN
Joao VIDINHA
Charles NANKIN

3| 51|SUI 318 1quickl

14

14

(52)
BFD

104

52

4| 41 |GER 777 Dottore Amore 2 |Ingo EHRLICHER DR
Malte PHILIPP
Michael LIPP

(24)

10

81

57

5| 2|GBR 192 Bluebottle Graham BAILEY
William BEDFORD

Julia BAILEY

23

12

(52)
BFD

125

73

6| 44 |JPN 56 YRed Peter GILMOUR
Sam GILMOUR

Yasuhiro YAJI

19

11

20

24)

119

95

7| 6|NED 4122 Troika 2 Pieter HEEREMA
George LEONCHUK

Lars HENDRIKSEN

12

14117 5| 6

21

(30)

10

126

96

8| 29 | GER1135* Birscherl * Philipp OCKER
Oliver DAVIES
Florian GROSSER

20

13

@7

12 7 |15|11

13

141

104

9| 8| AUT204* Diavell 11l * Christoph SKOLAUT
Georg SKOLAUT

Martin LUTZ

13,2
DPI

8,2
DPI

27(32) 17| 3

25

140,4

108,4|
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Overall Results
As of 17 JUN 2022 At 17:43

Rk.

Bow
No

Sail
Number

Boat Name

Name

Points per Race

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4

Race 5

Race 6

Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Race 10|

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

10

GER 25?2

Jupiters Duck 2

Olaf STERNEL
Mario WAGNER
Stefan WAACK

29

28

13

11

15

(47)

7

4

6

6

166

119

11

12

DEN 4102

Out of Bounce 2

Jens CHRISTENSEN
Anders BAGGER
Kim ANDERSEN

16

21

(52)
BFD

52
DNC

174

122

12

34

GER 1207

Khaleesi

Nicola FRIESEN
Vincent HOESCH
Kilian WEISE

16

23

10

10

18

22

(32)

13

160

128

13

40

GER 622

Desert Holly 2

Stephan LINK
Frank BUTZMANN
Ingo BORKOWSKI

25

19

32

23

22

11

19

(52)
BFD

212

160

14

46

NED438*

Douzement *

J A G BAKKER
Olivier BAKKER
Dominic BAKKER

17

10

34

16

20

22

14

(39)

21

202

163

15

13

DEN 4232

Deja Vu version
2,02

Bo Sejr JOHANSEN
Morten DAVIDSEN
Theis PALM

39

26

18

25

20

(52)
BFD

14

12

222

170

16

26

GER1075*

Amazing Grace *

Hannes HOLLAENDER
Hanno TAMMINGA
Johannes BERG

35

14

20

16

36

(45)

21,6
RDG

16

215,6

170,6

17

CAY 92

Jupiter 2

Peter CUNNINGHAM
Pedro REBELO de ANDRADE
Joost HOUWELING

27

30

28

33

(35)

16

11

18

212

177

18

14

EST 19

Gustl XL

Rene TREIFELDT
Mihkel KOSK
Eero PANK

12

21

40

13

12

33

(52)
BFD

24

15

229

177

19

50

Sul 313

FREE

Dirk OLDENBURG
lan AINSLIE
Dominik ZYCKI

11

24

(38)

18

31

32

30

10

22

224

186
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Overall Results
As of 17 JUN 2022 At 17:43

Rk.

Bow
No

Sail
Number

Boat Name

Name

Points per Race

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4 |Race 5|Race 6|Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Race 10|

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

20

DEN266* 2

MY WAY * 2

Frank BERG
Anders HALSTEEN
Thomas SCHMIDT

1

11

24

3211|2324

23

44

(52)
DNF

245

193

21

38

GER1251* 2

Puck * 2

Philip DOHSE

Christian MOELLER
Volker KRAMER-LIEBAU
Nicola DOHSE

22

17

18

17 (47) 14| 13

29

37

28

242

195

22

22

GER 1058

Sabine IV

Kai-Michael SCHAPER
Markus KOY
Michael KOCH

28

(52)
DNC

52
DNC

52
BFD

20

250

198

23

33

GER1203*

Rocco *

Maximilian DOHSE
Klaas SIMON
Laura FISCHER
Thomas DEHLER

34

25

22

22| 3 |34/@37)

19

27

26

249

212

24

18

GBR818*

True Story *

David TABB
Leerke NORGAARD
Pier de IONGH

36

39

24 ((40)| 29 | 27

26

23

257

217

25

15

ESTS55*

Tiamat *

Kaarel KRUUSMAGI
Felix ANDRESEN
Katriin KRIMM
Karl-Robert TRINK

(42)

15

17

3427|2216

25

33

36

267

225

26

31

GER1153* 2

mia san mia * 2

Peter FROSCHL
Nikolaus STOLL
Christian BARTH

(45)

41

33

19/19| 6 |35

41

28

275

230

27

28

GER1112*

Saphira *

Klaus DR HUNGER
Marc ROMBERG
Florian DR KRACKHARDT

32

20

20

3334|1932

18

22

(35)

265

230

28

36

GER 12272

CASAAR 2

Wolfgang BAYS
Robert STANJEK
Stefan HELLRIEGEL

34

16

41 |(45) 20| 29

30

21

39

283

238
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Rk.

Bow
No

Sail
Number

Boat Name

Name

Points per Race

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4

Race 5

Race 6

Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Race 10|

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

29

49

Sul 297

Tachiston

Norbert STADLER
Peter LIEBNER
Ralph MUNTENER

21

40

21

29

24

30

(43)

28

13

33

282

239

30

32

GER1180* 2

Snovs * 2

Benjamim MORGEN
Karl MORGEN
Michael HAIDINGER

18

15

36

50

44

20

(52)
BFD

52
DNC

296

244

31

23

GER1065*

Bailong *

Dieter GAST
Andreas HENGSTMANN
Arne HIRSCH

46

37

26

15

(48)

42

34

35

292

244

32

43

GER 976

EL GUANCHE

Florian JACOB
Thomas BIRKNER
Mark-Raimondo BAYER

15

42

25

35

38

18

39

12

(43)

25

292

249

33

52

SWE 3452

MISS BEHAVIOR
2

Jan SECHER
Richard SYDENHAM
Gerrard MITCHELL

22

35

(52)
BFD

25

37

33

52
DNF

36

11

306

254

34

27

GER1111*

ISKAREEN *

Arnt BRUHNS
Christiane BRUHNS
Arne HUBREGTSE

43

32

43

(45)

36

24

25

27

17

14

306

261

35

30

GER 11362

Rhala 2

Andre SCHENTEN
Stefan KUEPPERS
Andreas LOHMAN

30

27

11

30

44

12

(52)
BFD

37

41

40

324

272

36

21

GER1035*

Biggi *

Christian STOLL
Felix MITTAG
Lorenz FISCHER

33

38

27

43

(52)
DNF

13

26

32

45

19

328

276

37

37

GER 12322

Jam 2

Christian EINFELDT
Filipe SILVA
Oliver BALTES

13

33

41

42

37

26

41

(52)
BFD

18

27

330

278

38

10

DEN322* 2

Grace * 2

Soeren MORTENSEN
Jan LARSEN
Henrik gLGOD-THOMSEN

51

36

28

37

14

31

17

17

(52)
DNC

52
DNC

335

283
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Overall Results
As of 17 JUN 2022 At 17:43

Rk.

Bow
No

Sail
Number

Boat Name

Name

Points per Race

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Race 4 |Race 5|Race 6|Race 7

Race 8

Race 9

Race 10|

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

39

42

GER968* 2

CHI *2

Michael SCHATTAN
Martin BITTNER
Peter WICKLMAYR

(48)

35

23

441354331

33

29

17

338

290

40

55

TUR 50

BORGA

Azat BAYKAL
Sercan BUYUKSOYLEMEZ
Fatih OZMEN

44

45

19

40 (46) 38 | 15

42

31

29

349

303

41

35

GER1216*

?*

Benedikt GAECH
Florian ABELE
Vivien ZBIL

37

30

29

48 |(49) 39 | 28

44

19

34

357

308

42

48

SUl 296

Ariston

Justus KNIFFKA
Christian BITTNER
Friedemann NISCH

48

31

3923|4036

(52)
BFD

34

52
DNS

361

309

43

20

GER 1001

Wet Lady I

Florian KUKE
Henning SELTMANN
Lars LENSING-HEBBEN

26

31

(46)

4630|4445

46

16

30

360

314

44

17

FRA409* 2

Fantomas * 2

Gérard BLANC
Thomas SCHERER
Johann Baptist LINDNER

31

44

44

2143|4138

31

24

(52)
BFD

369

317

45

24

GER1069* 2

Delphi * 2

Ralf DOEBLER
Stephan BEZZENBERGER
Christian WALTER

47

43

45

(49) 29 | 49 | 23

38

35

15

373

324

46

GER1221*

Sapphire *

Jan WOORTMAN
Caspar DOHSE
Oliver MOSE
Robin BROSZIO

49

29

47

38|26 |46 |40

39

12

(52)
DNF

378

326

47

45

NED409* 2

Dawn * 2

Abram de WILDE
Bert WELKERS
George ETTY

40

(52)
DNF

36

2639|4547

26

38

37

386

334

48

11

DEN408* 2

Flawless * 2

Stig LASSEN
Steen HANSEN
Carsten HEY

18

(52)
DNF

42

31|28 |28 |52
BFD

40

52
DNC

52
DNC

395

343
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Overall Results
As of 17 JUN 2022 At 17:43
Points per Race
Rk.|Bow | Sail Boat Name Name Total | Net
No Number Race 1|Race 2|Race 3|Race 4|Race 5|Race 6|Race 7|Race 8|Race 9|Race 10| Pts, Pts.
49| 25| GER1071* Bamm-Bamm * Wolfgang SCHNEIDER (50)( 39|48 |47 |41 |27 | 46|43 |23 | 31| 395345
Florian STEUERER
Johannes ERNICKE
50| 16| FIN86* Kipina * Mikko JAATINEN 41146 |(49) 25|42 |48 |42 |34 |42 |32|401352
Ossi JAATINEN
Akusti JAATINEN
51| 39| GER360* Salome * Jakob TITTEL 38 147|(52) 5050|5248 36|40 |38 |451399
Salome TITTEL DNF BFD
Juliane LUTZ-TITTEL
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